MOTION CONTROLLER MOTION CONTROLLER
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
DINGS' offers various motion controllers includes drivers and programmable controllers with our hybrid stepper
linear actuators, rotary stepper, hollow shaft motors, brushless DC motors and voice coil motors as one package.
From step and direction microstepping driver but also RS485, CANopen and EtherCAT supported open loop /

4
MOTION CONTROLLER
Stand alone stepper motor driver part number construction
Integrated stepper motor driver part number construction
Stand alone stepper electronics
Stand alone brushless DC motor electronics
Integrated stepper electronics
CONTENTS
Stand ALone Stepper Motor Driver Part Number Construction
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
1
Example
Part Number	 DS-OL42-FPD
Description	 Open Loop
	 42 Series
	 Integrated
Pulse Direction
Example
Part Number	 DS-CLS9-FETC-2A
Description	 Closed Loop
	 S9 Series
	 Stand Alone Type
	 EtherCAT
	 Dual Axis
Absolute Type
1
2
3
4
5
5
6
7
DINGS' Brand
Series
OL = Open Loop
CL = Closed Loop
BV = BLDC / VCM
OLB = Open Loop Brushless
CLB = Closed Loop Brushless
CLS = Closed Loop Servo
Frame Number / Size Code
20/28/35/42/57/60 = Frame number
S(x) = S series
M = M series
C(x) = Custom series
ST(x) = ST series
D(x) = D series
W(x) = W series
Structure Type
I  = Integrated
F = Stand Alone
Control Mode
PD = Pulse / Direction
SC = Speed Control
RS4 = RS485
CAO = CANopen
ETC = EtherCAT
SA = Step Servo
Axis Count
1 = Single-axis
2 = Dual-axis
4 = 4-axis
8 = 8-axis
Encoder Mode
I = Incremental
A = Absolute
N = None
Customization Requirements
00(XX) = Custom serial number
L = Side Mounting
T = End Mounting
24V = 24V Signal Voltage
H = Hollow shaft
C = Closed type
I = Incremental
A = Absolute
DS - CL S9 - F  ETC - 2  A - XXX
1 2 3 4 5 86 7
Integrated Stepper Motor Driver Part Number Construction
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2
Example
Part Number	 OHRT17E2110S4
Description	 Open Loop
	 Hollow Shaft
	 RS485 Communication
	 Back Mounting
1
2
3
4
5
Control Type
O = Open Loop
C = Closed Loop
Structure
H = Hollow Shaft Type
B = Blocking Closed Type
Control Method
P = Pulse / Direction
S = Speed Regulation Type
R = RS485 Communication
C = CANopen Communication
E = EtherCAT Communication
Mounting Type
L = Side Mounting
T = Back Mounting
Product Model
O  H  P  L  17E2110S4
1 2 3 4 5
Integrated Stepper Motor Driver Part Number Construction
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
Adapted motor Suitable for five-phase hybrid stepping motor, maximum supported 2.4A (peak)
Power supply 24 ~ 48VDC
Output current 0.2A - 2.4A / phase (peak)
Driving method Full-bridge bipolar PWM
Control Method Pulse direction control
Encoder support No
Input signal
Pulse signal
Optocoupler input voltage H = 3.5 – 5 V ,
L = 0 – 0.8 V,  Current 5 - 8 mA
Enable signal
Direction signal
Select signal
Output signal
Alarm output Optocoupler isolation output, max. withstand voltage 30VDC,
max. saturation current 10mA  TIM signal
Size (mm) 85 × 21 × 56
Weight about 96g
Operating
environment
Application Avoid dust, oil mist and corrosive gas
Humidity < 85% RH, no condensation
Temperature 0 ~ 40°C
Heat dissipation Install in a ventilated environment
DS-OLF2-FPD Open-Loop Control - 5 Phase Pulse type
Features
Specification
Installation (unit : mm)
1.	When designs installation, please consider the size of
terminals and pace required for heat dissipation.
2.	The reliable working temperature of the driver is usually
within 60°C and motor is within 80°C.
3.	When install driver, please install it vertically and laterally
to make the radiator from strong air convection, when
necessary, install a fan near the driver to force heat
dissipation to ensure that the driver works within reliable
working temperature range.
1.  Input power : DC 24V - 48V
2.  Output Current: 0.20A-2.4A/phase, maximum output phase current (peak): 2.4A
3.  Compatible with five-phase hybrid stepping motor
4.  3 inputs, 2 outputs
5.  Single / dual pulse selection
Stand Alone Stepper Electronics
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
4
79 7986
20 55
4
27.511.5